9DBL411B
IDT®  Four Output Low Power Differential Buffer for PCI Express Gen1, Gen2, Gen3, and QPI 1645G—09/25/18
Four Output Low Power Differential Fanout Buffer for
PCI Express Gen1, Gen2, Gen3, and QPI
1
DATASHEET
Recommended Application:
Features/Benefits:

QUAD FLAT / NO LEAD PLASTIC PACKAGE
20-pin MLF Package Drawing and Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part / Order Number Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
9DBL411BKLF Tubes 20-pin MLF 0 to +70°C
9DBL411BKLFT Tape and Reel 20-pin MLF 0 to +70°C
9DBL411BGLF Tubes 20-pin TSSOP 0 to +70°C
9DBL411BGLFT Tape and Reel 20-pin TSSOP 0 to +70°C
9DBL411BKILF Tubes 20-pin MLF -40 to +85°C
9DBL411BKILFT Tape and Reel 20-pin MLF -40 to +85°C
9DBL411BGILF Tubes 20-pin TSSOP -40 to +85°C
9DBL411BGILFT Tape and Reel 20-pin TSSOP -40 to +85°C
"LF" suffix to the part number are the Pb-Free configuration and are RoHS compliant.
"B" is the device revision designator (will not correlate to the datasheet revision).
IDT®  Four Output Low Power Differential Buffer for PCI Express for Gen1, Gen2, Gen3, and QPI 1645G—09/25/18
Advance Information